
Somerset, Bristol & South Gloucestershire Volunteers - 2018 Contact Details 

Region Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

Bristol County Organiser Su Mills 01454 615438 susanlmills@gmail.com 

Bristol Treasurer Ken Payne 01275 333146 kg.payne@outlook.com 

Bristol Publicity Myra Ginns 01454 415396 m.ginns1@btinternet.com 

Bristol Booklet Co-ordinator Bill Hodgson 07711 715311 somersetngs@outlook.com 

Bristol Booklet Distributor Graham Guest 01275 472393 gandsguest@btinternet.com 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Angela Conibere 01454 413828 aeconibere@hotmail.com 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Graham Guest 01275 472393 gandsguest@btinternet.com 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Tracey Halladay 07956 784838 thallada@icloud.com 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Christine Healey 01454 612795 christine.healey@uwclub.net 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Margaret Jones 01225 891229 ian@weircott.plus.com 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Jeanette Parker 01454 299699 jeanette_parker@hotmail.co.uk 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Jane Perkins 01454 414570 janekperkins@gmail.com 

Bristol Assistant County Organiser Irene Randow 01275 857208 irene.randow@sky.com 

     

Somerset County Organiser Laura Howard 01460 282911 laura.howard@ngs.org.uk 

Somerset Treasurer Sue Youell 01984 656741 braglands@hotmail.com 

Somerset Publicity Roger Peacock 01425 619738 jrogerpeacock@btinternet.com 

Somerset Publicity Bill Hodgson 07711 715311 somersetngs@outlook.com 

Somerset Booklet Co-ordinator Bill Hodgson 07711 715311 somersetngs@outlook.com 

Somerset Booklet Distributor Ash Warne 07548 889705 ashwarne@btinternet.com 

Somerset Presentations Dave & Pru Moon 01373 473381 davidmoon202@btinternet.com 

Somerset Photographer Sue Sayer 07773 181891 suesayer58@hotmail.com 

Somerset Assistant County Organiser Marsha Casely 01823 652765 marjac321@hotmail.com 

Somerset Assistant County Organiser Patricia Davies-Gilbert 01823 412187 pdaviesgilbert@btinternet.com 

Somerset Assistant County Organiser Alison Highnam 01258 821576 allies1@btinternet.com 

Somerset Assistant County Organiser Marion Jay 01643 841486 marion.jay@icloud.com 

Somerset Assistant County Organiser Julie Nelson 07774 021517 julienelson.ngs@gmail.com 

Somerset Assistant County Organiser Judith Stanford 01761 233045 judithstanford.ngs@hotmail.co.uk 



Somerset Assistant County Organiser Ash Warne 07548 889705 ashwarne@btinternet.com 

 


